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India - A Riot of Royalty & Color 
With the Festival of Holi - Led by Tara Gupta, President, India by Design 

 
 

             Pre- nights                     Ask Tara about personalized sightseeing & experiences ideally suited to you 

Fri. 3 March 2023          New Delhi (2 nights) Insider experiences of Old & New Delhi with Tara 

Sun. 5 March 2023         Agra (1 night) - Bask in the glory of the Taj Mahal & Mughal architecture  

Mon. 6 March 2023       Shahpura (2 nights) experience Royalty & the festivities of Holi (Festival of Color) 

Wed. 8 March 2023        Jaipur (2 nights) - The Rose Pink city of Amber Fort, elephants, bazaars & gemstones  

Fri. 10 March 2023         Khejarla (2 nights) – Relax in the tranquility of this charming rural surprise  

Sun. 12 March 2023        Jodhpur (1 night) – Experience the Royalty of Rajasthan in & around Jodhpur  

Mon. 13 March 2023      Udaipur (3 nights) – The White City of lakes & palaces with legendary Rajasthani culture 

Thu. 16 March 2023       Varanasi (2 nights)- on the banks of the Holy Ganges, steeped in tradition & mysticism  

Sat 18th March 2023        New Delhi (1 night) - Journey ends 

Sun. 19th March 2023      Fly back home or ask about extensions                                    

  

 

  

            Ask about Air-Inclusive pricing from your gateway city 

• 16-night accommodations with breakfast on twin sharing 

• Transportation by AC Deluxe Vehicle  

• English speaking local Tour Guides 

• Insider experiences with Tara as your host (min 4 guests) 

• Entrance fees, Rickshaw & Boat rides & much more 

• Based on minimum 6 and max 12 guests  

 

 
 

On a Journey with Tara, the Possibilities are Endless & the Discoveries Magical! 

 

www.India-by-Design.com 

Contact your Travel  Advisor  

or  
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